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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/11/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs SHC/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Mon 09/17/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D3 vs TBCS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Mon 10/08/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs OV/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Thu 10/11/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs Bush/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Thu 10/11/2018 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D3 vs Bush/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Thu 10/18/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D3 vs SAAS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Mon 10/22/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs SAAS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Mon 10/22/2018 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs SAAS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Tue 10/23/2018 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs ST/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Tue 10/23/2018 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D3 vs ST/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Fri 09/13/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs OV/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Fri 09/13/2019 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs OV/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Wed 09/25/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs TBCS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Wed 10/02/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs SAAS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Mon 10/07/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs SAAS/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Thu 10/10/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs CP/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Thu 10/10/2019 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs CP/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Tue 10/22/2019 3:45 pm JH Volleyball D1 vs UPrep/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church
Tue 10/22/2019 4:45 pm JH Volleyball D2 vs UPrep/1st Pres Bellevue 1st Presbyterian Church


